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AI Corporate Interiors 
3017B 2nd Ave S 
Birmingham, AL  35233 
Catherine C. Waters l 205-397-8503  
cwaters@aicorporateinteriors.com  
 
Brooks and Collier 
813 Meridian Street N. 
Huntsville, AL 35801 
Jordan Fite l 256-534-2781 
commercial@brooksandcollier.com 
 
Burgess & Co. 
2401 2nd Ave N  
Birmingham, AL 35203 
Owen Burgess l 205-870-7853  
owen@burgessinteriors.com  
 
Business Interiors 
2309 5th Ave S,  
Birmingham, AL 35233 
Steve Groover l 205-939-1008   
sgroover@businteriors.com  
 
Innerspaice Architectural Interiors 
2830 6th Avenue South 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
Tim O’Brien l 205-323-2491  
tobrien@innnerspaice.com 
 
Interior Elements 
2320 1st Ave N.  
Birmingham, AL  35203 
Bryan Mullins l 205-870-4306  
bmullins@in-elements.com  
 
 
 

One Source 
3101 12th Street 
Northport, AL 35476 
Michael Parrish l 205-344-6266 
michael@onesourceofficedesign.com 
 
Turnerboone 
1143 1st Avenue S #111 
Birmingham. AL 35233 
Erin Schumacher l 678-271-6743 
Erin.schumacher@turnerboone.com 
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